S
u
reC
o
lo
r P
-S
eries

AS/NZS CISPR 22 class A
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
SureColor P20000 Standard Edition  SCP20000SE
Maintenance Ink Tank  T619300
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade  C13S210040
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair)  C12C932231
Auto Take-up Reel Option  C12C932201
Adobe PostScript 3 Print Server  C12C891131
UltraChrome PRO Ink (700 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge  T800100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T800200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T800300
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T800400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge  T800500
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge  T800600
Dark Gray Ink Cartridge  T800700
Matte Black Ink Cartridge  T800800
Gray Ink Cartridge  T800900
Light Gray Ink Cartridge  T800000
Printer is designed for use with Epson cartridges only, not
third-party cartridges or ink*
Warranty and Extended Service Plans
Limited Warranty and Service Standard one-year usually